
Bythams KS1 and KS2 Teacher Assessment and SATs summary 2017/18 

EYFS 

80%  (8/10) of pupils achieving a Good Level of Development (GLD) (Externally moderated) 

Yr 1 Phonics 

79% (11/14) of pupils passed the Yr 1 phonics screening check 

Yr 2 Phonics 

67% (2/3) of pupils passed the Yr 2 phonics screening check 

KS1 Year 2 Teacher Assessments (TA)  10 pupils (each child = 10%) 

Indicator Reading Writing Maths Science RWM 

GDS 
Greater Depth 

10%  1/10 10%  1/10 10%  1/10       N/A 10%  1/10 

EXS  
Expected Standard 

50%  5/10 60%  6/10 70%    7/10 70%   7/10 50%   5/10 

HNM 
Has not met 
Expected Standard 

 
50%  5/10 

 
40%  4/10 

 
30%    3/10 

 
30%    3/10 

 
50%   5/10 

 

KS2 Year 6 SATs results and Teacher Assessments 16 pupils (each child = 6.25%) 

Indicator Reading 
SAT 

Reading 
TA 

Writing 
TA 
Moderated 

Maths 
SAT 

Maths 
TA 

GP&S 
SAT 

Science 
TA 

GDS 25% 
(4/16) 

13% 
(2/16) 

19% 
(3/16) 

31% 
(5/16) 

19% 
(3/16) 

19% 
(3/16) 

N/A 

EXS 63%  
(10/16) 

75% 
(12/16) 

75% 
(12/16) 

69% 
(11/16) 

75% 
(12/16) 

63% 
(10/16) 

75% 
(12/16) 

HNM  37%  
(6/16) 

25%  
(4/16) 

25% 
(4/16) 

31% 
(5/16) 

25% 
(4/16) 

37% 
(6/16) 

25% 
(4/16) 

National 
EXS 

75%  78% 76%  78%  

 

RWM combined: GDS 13% (2/16); EXS 56% (9/16).  RWM combined: National 64% 

 

KS1 – KS2 progress: Maths:  -1.3; Reading: -1.5; Writing: + 0.3 

 

 


