## Bythams KS1 and KS2 Teacher Assessment and SATs summary 2017/18

## **EYFS**

80% (8/10) of pupils achieving a Good Level of Development (GLD) (Externally moderated)

## Yr 1 Phonics

79% (11/14) of pupils passed the Yr 1 phonics screening check

## Yr 2 Phonics

67% (2/3) of pupils passed the Yr 2 phonics screening check

# KS1 Year 2 Teacher Assessments (TA) 10 pupils (each child = 10%)

Indicator	Reading	Writing	Maths	Science	RWM
GDS	10% 1/10	10% 1/10	10% 1/10	N/A	10% 1/10
Greater Depth					
EXS	50% 5/10	60% 6/10	70% 7/10	70% 7/10	50% 5/10
Expected Standard					
HNM					
Has not met Expected Standard	50% 5/10	40% 4/10	30% 3/10	30% 3/10	50% 5/10

### KS2 Year 6 SATs results and Teacher Assessments 16 pupils (each child = 6.25%)

Indicator	Reading	Reading	Writing	Maths	Maths	GP&S	Science
	SAT	TA	TA	SAT	TA	SAT	TA
			Moderated				
GDS	25%	13%	19%	31%	19%	19%	N/A
	(4/16)	(2/16)	(3/16)	(5/16)	(3/16)	(3/16)	
EXS	63%	75%	75%	69%	75%	63%	75%
	(10/16)	(12/16)	(12/16)	(11/16)	(12/16)	(10/16)	(12/16)
HNM	37%	25%	25%	31%	25%	37%	25%
	(6/16)	(4/16)	(4/16)	(5/16)	(4/16)	(6/16)	(4/16)
National	75%		78%	76%		78%	
EXS							

RWM combined: GDS 13% (2/16); EXS 56% (9/16). RWM combined: National 64%

KS1 - KS2 progress: Maths: -1.3; Reading: -1.5; Writing: +0.3